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199206050001
03501

06/05/1992
10:27:38 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODS,
GREGORY C

199207060001
29861

07/06/1992
08:13:11 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAPMAN,
JENNETTE

199207080001
34031

07/08/1992
10:10:45 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROBBIE

199207280001
53541

07/28/1992
06:58:05 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE, GARY

199209240002
11751

09/24/1992
01:39:56 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROBBIE L

199211040002
57161

11/04/1992
12:10:47 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWIN,
DONALD R

199212080002
93611

12/08/1992
12:06:16 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTCHISON,
SUE

199301260000
23741

01/26/1993
08:23:41 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
JIMMY

199301260000
23751

01/26/1993
08:23:42 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILLILAND,
KAREN

199302020000
30121

02/02/1993
09:22:45 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
TIM L

199303300000
85271

03/30/1993
01:12:34 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STAFFNEY,
ANGELA P

199305180001
42181

05/18/1993
11:53:29 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLAND,
ROBERT J

199408260002
65371

08/26/1994
01:53:02 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANEY, PAUL
M

199509080002
49731

09/08/1995
12:57:13 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL, ALICE M

199511270003
38091

11/27/1995
11:21:25 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
TIM

199602070000
40241

02/07/1996
12:11:38 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MUNDY,
CHARLES K

199606130001
92121

06/13/1996
10:30:45 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
JIMMY

199607160002
28991

07/16/1996
01:13:11 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
JOHNNY



199607260002
42091

07/26/1996
11:45:19 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OLIVER,
MARILYN

199608220002
73581

08/22/1996
10:03:52 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALVERSON,
CHARLES C

199612020003
94961

12/02/1996
11:03:07 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTENBERR
Y, RANDY

199612020003
94971

12/02/1996
11:03:08 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
LARRY

199702130000
47121

02/13/1997
09:14:32 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORTENBERR
Y, RANDY

199710230003
45031

10/23/1997
01:14:56 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
PHILLIP

199712300004
22501

12/30/1997
03:23:06 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEENER, J S

199712300004
22471

12/30/1997
03:23:01 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGINNIS,
PAULINE

199803170000
91671

03/17/1998
09:31:02 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN,
ROBERT

199803170000
91691

03/17/1998
09:31:04 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COE, DEAN

199803170000
91711

03/17/1998
09:31:06 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYDEMON,
LISA D

199803300001
11181

03/30/1998
11:34:18 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
JOHN


