Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206050001 03501	06/05/1992 10:27:38 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODS, GREGORY C						
199207060001 29861	07/06/1992 08:13:11 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAPMAN, JENNETTE						
199207080001 34031	07/08/1992 10:10:45 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROBBIE						
199207280001 53541	07/28/1992 06:58:05 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, GARY						
199209240002 11751	09/24/1992 01:39:56 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROBBIE L						
199211040002 57161	11/04/1992 12:10:47 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODWIN, DONALD R						
199212080002 93611	12/08/1992 12:06:16 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTCHISON, SUE						
199301260000 23741	01/26/1993 08:23:41 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JIMMY						
199301260000 23751	01/26/1993 08:23:42 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILLILAND, KAREN						
199302020000 30121	02/02/1993 09:22:45 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, TIM L						
199303300000 85271	03/30/1993 01:12:34 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STAFFNEY, ANGELA P						
199305180001 42181	05/18/1993 11:53:29 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLAND, ROBERT J						
199408260002 65371	08/26/1994 01:53:02 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANEY, PAUL M						
199509080002 49731	09/08/1995 12:57:13 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, ALICE M						
199511270003 38091	11/27/1995 11:21:25 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, TIM						
199602070000 40241	02/07/1996 12:11:38 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MUNDY, CHARLES K						
199606130001 92121	06/13/1996 10:30:45 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JIMMY						
199607160002 28991	07/16/1996 01:13:11 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, JOHNNY						

			_					
199607260002 42091	07/26/1996 11:45:19 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OLIVER, MARILYN			
199608220002 73581	08/22/1996 10:03:52 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALVERSON, CHARLES C			
199612020003 94961	12/02/1996 11:03:07 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTENBERR Y, RANDY			
199612020003 94971	12/02/1996 11:03:08 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, LARRY			
199702130000 47121	02/13/1997 09:14:32 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORTENBERR Y, RANDY			
199710230003 45031	10/23/1997 01:14:56 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, PHILLIP			
199712300004 22501	12/30/1997 03:23:06 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEENER, J S			
199712300004 22471	12/30/1997 03:23:01 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGINNIS, PAULINE			
199803170000 91671	03/17/1998 09:31:02 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN, ROBERT			
199803170000 91691	03/17/1998 09:31:04 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COE, DEAN			
199803170000 91711	03/17/1998 09:31:06 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYDEMON, LISA D			
199803300001 11181	03/30/1998 11:34:18 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, JOHN			